Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 11:38

Final Ponis C2

Ordenes de Salida

6 de Diciembre de 2020

CABALLO (DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PRINCESA LC (5)
1 NONE / NONE /2012 /
ALAZAN / PONI

FIRELESS DE L'AUMOY
(181)
JIMMERDOR DE FLOR /
VIRGULA DE L'AUMOY X
NINIO DE ROX /2015 /
TORDO / SF

GEPETO (192)
3 NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDO / NONE

DORIEN VD
EINDHOVEN (122)
TOP-NANTINO /
EINDHOEVE'S PANDORA /
1999 / CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

135856

138522

109851

156137

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANTON
SANCHEZ,
Monica
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

RIVERA
NAVARRO, Carla

Y.ARAGON / MME.
NATHALIE
BRONDEL

SAGI-VELA
LOPEZ, Lucia
ANTONIO GARCIA

LOPEZ / NONE

LOPEZ
COMESANA,
Claudia
EQUITACION
MERES SL / NONE

L.D.N.

274032

194166

249641

167124

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES
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